
Club V 18 Ren SILVER
First Last Position Uniform Height Touch GRAD YR High School (UT) Email Committed TEAM SCHEDULE Dates

Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Solia Angilau MB 25 6'0 10'1 2024 Bingham solia.angilau@gmail.com Cal Baptist University 
Kaitlyn Barnes OH 11 5'9 9'1 2024 Pleasant Grove kkbarnes0203@gmail.com Northeastern Junior College
Tennille Gonder OH 24 6'0 9'10 2024 Delta tennillegonder@gmail.com Eastern Washington University
Emma Ho�mann L 6 5'2 8'5 2024 Skyline emmaho�06@icloud.com Connecticut College
Taylah Kaufusi OPP 42 6'1 9'11 2024 Skyridge taylah21k@gmail.com
Jasmine Mataira S 2 5'7 8'11 2024 Skyridge jasmine@hawaii.rr.com Norfolk State University
Jordan Metcalf OH 12 5'10 9'10 2024 Brighton jordan.whitney.metcalf@gmail.com
Mary Nahinu L 19 5'4 8'10 2025 Skyridge marynahinu@gmai.com Utah Tech University
Akilisi Pahulu S 17 5'11 9'4 2024 Woods Cross akilisip@gmail.com Northeast Junior College
Joa Roberts MB 35 6'3 10 2024 Provo joaroberts35@gmail.com Snow College
Bailee Tucker OPP 10 5'9 9'9 2024 Northridge baileetucker.vball@gmail.com University of Alaska Anchorage
Lucci Unga S 5 5'8 8'11 2025 Skyridge lucciunga@gmail.com

Friday Night Lights Jan 5
Silver Fonua Lone Star Qualifier Jan 19-21
E: silver@clubvsports.com Salt Lake City Showdown Qualifier Feb 9-11

Intermountain Bid Pocatello Mar 1-2
Haley Felise Sierra Qualifier, Sacramento Mar 16-18
E: Red Rock, Las Vegas Mar 30 - Apr 1

April Showers: NSL, UT Apr 13
18s USAV Nationals: Baltimore, MD Apr 26-28


